## CITY OF SHEBOYGAN R. C. 257-24-25

## BY FINANCE AND PERSONNEL COMMITTEE.

**APRIL 2, 2025.** 

Your Committee to whom was referred R. C. No. 257-23-24 by Finance and Personnel Committee to whom was referred R. C. No. 210-22-23 by Finance and Personnel Committee to whom was referred R. C. No. 270-21-22 by Finance and Personnel Committee to whom was referred R. C. No. 326-20-21 by Finance and Personnel Committee and R. O. No. 123-20-21 by City Clerk submitting an amended Notice of Circumstances of Claim from Habush Habush & Rottier S. C. for alleged injuries that Austin Stiebs sustained on December 18, 2020; recommends filing the document.

Committee:	
PASSED AND ADOPTED BY THE CIT	Y OF SHEBOYGAN COMMON COUNCIL
Presiding Officer	Attest
Ryan Sorenson, Mayor, City of Sheboygan	Meredith DeBruin, City Clerk, City of Sheboygan